
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2024 FLM Div 9

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Oxford 6 James Mallinson {c} / Vaughan Roberts / Adam Jeffrey / Danny Dawson / Rafael

Perera

Cambridge 3 Charles Norbury {c} / George Pearson / Benjamin Craig / Oliver Anderson-Shah

MURTC 4 Mark Heffernan {c} / Stuart Kerr / Gareth Morgan

Hatfield 2 Andrew Todd {c} / Andrew James [Hatfield] / Alistair Hunter / Ben Geytenbeek /
James Scott

Prested 4 Amy Pye {c} / Dan Worboys [The Scottish Virgona] / Richard Lidstone-Scott

Prested 5 James Bargent {c} / Steve Steadman / Will Stephens

Holyport 3 George Fowler [Georgous] {c} / Jonathan Chattey / Mark Tentori

MCC 2 Guy Robertson {c} / James Pittaway / George Dickson

Leamington 3 George Mackenzie {c} / Simon Wallis / Bill Simcox / Paul Brennan / Henry Bryan
[The Pink Flamingo]

Stage 1 [All teams] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Fri 20 Sep 2024 6:00PM Leamington 3 Oxford 6 Leamington

Sun 22 Sep 2024 6:00PM Prested 4 Prested 5 Prested Glass

Fri 27 Sep 2024 6:00PM MURTC 4 Prested 4 MURTC

Fri 4 Oct 2024 6:00PM Oxford 6 Hatfield 2 Oxford

Fri 11 Oct 2024 6:00PM Leamington 3 MCC 2 Leamington

Fri 18 Oct 2024 6:00PM Hatfield 2 Cambridge 3 Hatfield

Sun 27 Oct 2024 6:00PM Holyport 3 Leamington 3 Holyport

Sun 27 Oct 2024 6:00PM MCC 2 Cambridge 3 Lord's

Tue 29 Oct 2024 6:00PM Prested 5 Hatfield 2 Prested Glass

Fri 15 Nov 2024 6:00PM MURTC 4 Oxford 6 MURTC

Sun 17 Nov 2024 6:00PM Prested 4 MCC 2 Prested Glass

Fri 29 Nov 2024 6:00PM Oxford 6 Holyport 3 Oxford

Sat 30 Nov 2024 6:00PM Holyport 3 Prested 4 Holyport

Sun 1 Dec 2024 6:00PM MCC 2 Holyport 3 Lord's

Sun 8 Dec 2024 6:00PM Cambridge 3 MURTC 4 Cambridge Blue

Fri 20 Dec 2024 6:00PM Hatfield 2 Leamington 3 Hatfield

Tue 14 Jan 2025 12:30PM Prested 5 Prested 4 Prested Glass

Fri 17 Jan 2025 6:00PM MURTC 4 Cambridge 3 MURTC

Fri 31 Jan 2025 12:30PM Oxford 6 Leamington 3 Oxford

Sun 2 Feb 2025 12:30PM Cambridge 3 Prested 5 Cambridge Blue

Fri 7 Feb 2025 6:30PM MURTC 4 Prested 5 MURTC



Sat 8 Feb 2025 6:30PM Holyport 3 MCC 2 Holyport

Sun 9 Feb 2025 6:30PM Cambridge 3 Hatfield 2 Cambridge Blue

Fri 14 Feb 2025 6:30PM Leamington 3 Holyport 3 Leamington

Fri 14 Feb 2025 6:30PM Hatfield 2 Oxford 6 Hatfield

Sun 16 Feb 2025 6:00PM Prested 5 MURTC 4 Prested Glass

Sat 22 Feb 2025 6:30PM MCC 2 Prested 4 Lord's

Tue 25 Feb 2025 6:30PM Prested 5 Cambridge 3 Prested Glass

Fri 28 Feb 2025 6:30PM Oxford 6 MURTC 4 Oxford

Fri 7 Mar 2025 6:30PM Leamington 3 Hatfield 2 Leamington

Fri 14 Mar 2025 6:30PM Holyport 3 Oxford 6 Holyport

Sun 16 Mar 2025 6:30PM Cambridge 3 MCC 2 Cambridge Blue

Fri 21 Mar 2025 6:30PM Hatfield 2 Prested 5 Hatfield

Sun 23 Mar 2025 6:30PM Prested 4 Holyport 3 Prested Glass

Fri 28 Mar 2025 12:30PM Prested 4 MURTC 4 Prested Glass

Sun 30 Mar 2025 6:30PM MCC 2 Leamington 3 Lord's
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